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The restaurant from Queens offers 92 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.7.
Paris Baguette has sparked a variety of customer experiences, reflecting a notable disparity in service quality.
While some patrons have encountered issues such as stale pastries, incorrectly prepared drinks, and
disappointing service, others praise the bakery's delightful pastries and exceptional staff. The inconsistency in
food quality, order accuracy, and staff knowledge has left many second-guessing future visits. In contrast,
positive interactions highlight the potential for a satisfying dining experience when the right team is in place.
Overall, Paris Baguette's reputation hangs in the balance, as diners hope for improvements that match past
expectations.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE $58.3

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Main

HAM CHEESE BAGUETTE $12.1

Biscuits

MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE $5.0

Celebration Cakes
MOCHA CAKE $58.3

Burgers & Sandwiches
TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH $13.2

Pastry

ALMOND PASTRY $6.1

Soups & Starters

CRANBERRY PECAN BAKED BRIE $6.4

Castella Cake

CASTELLA $5.3
French Toast
RAISIN BREAD $7.0

Bread And Pastries

CREAM CHEESE PASTRY $6.1

Sandwiches And Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR BAGUETTE $12.1

Popular Items

BUTTER CREAM BREAD $4.4
Treats

BERRY TART $10.9
Breakfast Mood

ALMOND CROISSANT $6.1
Baked Treats

EVERYTHING CROISSANT $6.4

Packaged Roll Cakes And
Castellas

MACARON SET (6PCS) $18.0
Pizzettas

PEPPERONI PIZZETTA $7.0
Sides

SWEET POTATO

200z Iced Drinks

200Z ICED MATCHA LATTE $7.6
Gourmet Cookies

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE $5.0
Homemade Quiches

QUICHE LORRAINE $6.6
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Paninos! Lunch
TUNA PANINO $13.2

Ingredients Used

BUTTER

Breakfast

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT $5.8
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR QUICHE $6.4

Baguettes

PROSCIUTTO BAGUETTE $12.1
CAPRESE BAGUETTE $12.1

Cake

CAPPUCCINO CAKE $51.7
MOCHA CAKE SLICE $9.6

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Pastries

MAPLE PECAN DANISH $5.9
TIRAMISU CUP $8.8

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
PANINI

Cold Coffee & Espresso

200Z ICED VANILLA LATTE $8.1

240Z ICED MATCHA LATTE $8.1
200Z ICED MILK COFFEE $5.2
Bread

BAGUETTE $5.4
BRIOCHE ROLLS (4CT) $6.6
MULTI GRAIN BREAD $7.0
MILK BREAD $7.0
Dessert

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $5.0
TIRAMISU CAKE $58.3
DONUT

CINNAMON APPLE PIE $5.9
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT $5.9
Sandwiches

M CHICKEN SANDWICH

HARVEST CHICKEN

SALAD SANDWICH $13.2

EGG SALAD

SANDWICH $12.0
TURKEY CRANBERRY BRIE $13.0
CROISSANT SW ’
TURKEY MOZZARELLA PANINO $13.2
HAM EGG SWISS CROISSANT $10.8
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PANINO $13.2
TURKEY APPLE BRIE BAGUETTE

$12.7

SW
Cakes

RED VELVET SOFT

CREAM CAKE $57.2

v TROPICAL MANGO ¢
COCONUT CAKE '
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BLUEBERRY CHIFFON

STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM
CAKE

MINI STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM
CAKE

PISTACHIO RASPBERRY TRIFLE
CAKE

RAINBOW CAKE
SOUFFLE CHEESECAKE

Cake Slices

TIRAMISU MASCARPONE
CHEESECAKE

SOUFFLE CHEESECAKE PIECE
GANACHE CREAM CAKE SLICE

STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM CAKE
SLICE

TROPICAL MANGO COCONUT
CAKE PIECE

CHOCOLATE CREAM PUFFS (6PCS)
RAINBOW CAKE PIECE

BLUEBERRY CHIFFON CAKE SLICE
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE SLICE

Bakery

RASPBERRY ALMOND
CROISSANT

MR. BEAR

CHOUX CREAM BREAD
STRAWBERRY MOCHI DONUT
SOFT CHEESE CAKE

PINEAPPLE BRULEE PASTRY
SOFT STRAWBERRY CAKE
GARLIC SAUSAGE PASTRY
PASTRY FRANK

$62.7

$58.3

$52.8

$60.5

$55.0
$58.3

$7.7

$8.7
$9.8

$9.8

$9.9

$8.7
$9.8
$9.8
$9.4

$6.2

$4.2
$4.4
$4.9
$5.4
$6.0
$5.4
$7.0
$6.5

TWISTED DONUT
JUMBO TWISTED DONUT

BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE
PASTRY

PUMPKIN PECAN PASTRY
PUMPKIN KING CREAM DONUT
VERY BERRY PASTRY

CHOUX CREAM RED BEAN BREAD
KING CREAM DONUT

MANGO CREAM BRIOCHE
COCONUT MOCHI DONUT
BLUEBERRY CREAM BRIOCHE

$5.0
$5.2

$5.9

$5.9
$6.0
$5.5
$4.4
$6.0
$6.1
$4.9
$6.1
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COOKIES CREAM MOCHI DONUT $4.9 3 CHEESE PESTO PIZZETTA $7.0

Paris Baguette

Paris Baguette, 22-20 31st St, Opening Hours:
Queens, NY 11105, USA, United Monday 05:00 -24:00
States Tuesday 05:00 -24:00

Wednesday 05:00 -24:00
Thursday 05:00 -24:00
Friday 05:00 -24:00
Saturday 05:00 -24:00
Sunday 05:00 -24:00
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