





https://menuweb.menu

Paris Baguette, 22-20 31st St, Queens, NY 11105, USA, United States +17187770077 - https://parisbaguette.com/locations/ny/queens/22-20-31st-street/









The restaurant from Queens offers **92** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.7. Paris Baguette has sparked a variety of customer experiences, reflecting a notable disparity in service quality. While some patrons have encountered issues such as stale pastries, incorrectly prepared drinks, and disappointing service, others praise the bakery's delightful pastries and exceptional staff. The inconsistency in food quality, order accuracy, and staff knowledge has left many second-guessing future visits. In contrast, positive interactions highlight the potential for a satisfying dining experience when the right team is in place. Overall, Paris Baguette's reputation hangs in the balance, as diners hope for improvements that match past expectations.



\$6.6

Desserts		Sandwiches And Salads	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$58.3	CHICKEN CAESAR BAGUETTE	\$12.1
Indian		Popular Items	
CHICKEN CURRY		BUTTER CREAM BREAD	\$4.4
Main		Treats	
HAM CHEESE BAGUETTE	\$12.1	BERRY TART	\$10.9
Biscuits		Breakfast Mood	
MACADAMIA NUT COOKIE	\$5.0	ALMOND CROISSANT	\$6.1
Celebration Cakes		Baked Treats	
MOCHA CAKE	\$58.3	EVERYTHING CROISSANT	\$6.4
Burgers & Sandwiches		Packaged Roll Cakes And	
TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$13.2	Castellas	
Pastry		MACARON SET (6PCS)	\$18.0
ALMOND PASTRY	\$6.1	Pizzettas	
Soups & Starters		PEPPERONI PIZZETTA	\$7.0
CRANBERRY PECAN BAKED BRIE	\$6.4	Sides	
	ΨΟΙ-Τ	SWEET POTATO	
Castella Cake			
CASTELLA	\$5.3	200z Iced Drinks	
French Toast		200Z ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$7.6
RAISIN BREAD	\$7.0	Gourmet Cookies	
		PEANUT BUTTER COOKIE	\$5.0
Bread And Pastries			
CREAM CHEESE PASTRY	\$6.1	Homemade Quiches	

QUICHE LORRAINE

			1
Paninos! Lunch		240Z ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$8.1
TUNA PANINO	\$13.2	200Z ICED MILK COFFEE	\$5.2
Ingredients Used		Bread	
BUTTER		BAGUETTE	\$5.4
		BRIOCHE ROLLS (4CT)	\$6.6
Breakfast		MULTI GRAIN BREAD	\$7.0
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$5.8	MILK BREAD	\$7.0
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR QUICHE	\$6.4	Dessert	
Baguettes		TRIPLE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$5.0
PROSCIUTTO BAGUETTE	\$12.1	TIRAMISU CAKE	\$58.3
CAPRESE BAGUETTE	\$12.1	DONUT	
		CINNAMON APPLE PIE	\$5.9
Cake		CHOCOLATE CROISSANT	\$5.9
CAPPUCCINO CAKE	\$51.7		
MOCHA CAKE SLICE	\$9.6	Sandwiches	
		CHICKEN SANDWICH	
Hot Drinks		HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$13.2
COFFEE		EGG SALAD SANDWICH	\$12.0
Pastries		TURKEY CRANBERRY BRIE CROISSANT SW	\$13.0
MAPLE PECAN DANISH	\$5.9	TURKEY MOZZARELLA PANINO	\$13.2
TIRAMISU CUP	\$8.8	HAM EGG SWISS CROISSANT	\$10.8
		CHIPOTLE CHICKEN PANINO	\$13.2
These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	ies	TURKEY APPLE BRIE BAGUETTE SW	\$12.7
CHICKEN		Cakes	
PANINI			
		RED VELVET SOFT	\$57.2

200Z ICED VANILLA LATTE

Cold Coffee & Espresso

\$8.1

CREAM CAKE

COCONUT CAKE

\$60.5



BLUEBERRY CHIFFON	\$62.7	TWISTED DONUT	\$5.0
STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM	\$58.3	JUMBO TWISTED DONUT	\$5.2
MINI STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM	\$52.8	BLUEBERRY CREAM CHEESE PASTRY	\$5.9
CAKE		PUMPKIN PECAN PASTRY	\$5.9
PISTACHIO RASPBERRY TRIFLE CAKE	\$60.5	PUMPKIN KING CREAM DONUT	\$6.0
RAINBOW CAKE	\$55.0	VERY BERRY PASTRY	\$5.5
SOUFFLE CHEESECAKE	\$58.3	CHOUX CREAM RED BEAN BREAD	\$4.4
		KING CREAM DONUT	\$6.0
Cake Slices		MANGO CREAM BRIOCHE	\$6.1
TIRAMISU MASCARPONE CHEESECAKE	\$7.7	COCONUT MOCHI DONUT	\$4.9
		BLUEBERRY CREAM BRIOCHE	\$6.1
SOUFFLE CHEESECAKE PIECE	\$8.7		
GANACHE CREAM CAKE SLICE	\$9.8		
STRAWBERRY SOFT CREAM CAKE SLICE	\$9.8		
TROPICAL MANGO COCONUT CAKE PIECE	\$9.9		
CHOCOLATE CREAM PUFFS (6PCS)	\$8.7		
RAINBOW CAKE PIECE	\$9.8		
BLUEBERRY CHIFFON CAKE SLICE	\$9.8		
BLUEBERRY YOGURT CAKE SLICE	\$9.4		
_			

Bakery





COOKIES CREAM MOCHI DONUT

\$4.9

3 CHEESE PESTO PIZZETTA

\$7.0

Paris Baguette

Paris Baguette, 22-20 31st St, Queens, NY 11105, USA, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 05:00 -24:00 Tuesday 05:00 -24:00 Wednesday 05:00 -24:00 Thursday 05:00 -24:00 Friday 05:00 -24:00 Saturday 05:00 -24:00 Sunday 05:00 -24:00



Made with Menu